

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3612-3613 OF 2003

SIKANDER LAL KOHLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.S. KHAMBATA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the office report that this matter h  
as been

inadvertently listed before this court.

Therefore, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns