

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

I.A.No.....In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3612-3613 OF 2003

SIKANDER LAL KOHLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.S. KHAMBATA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Happy Saxena, Adv.
for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Singh, Adv.
for Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matters on 11th July, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar