

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3612-3613 OF 2003

SIKANDER LAL KOHLI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P.S. KHAMBATA (DEAD) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LR's on record)

Date: 23/02/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv. for
M/S Manoj Swarup & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List before the Bench of which Hon'ble Dr.
Justice Mukundakam Sharma is not a Member.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER